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Things to know about Dayton Independent Schools

1. We are here to serve you!
· Superintendent Jay Brewer:  jay.brewer@dayton.kyschools.us 
or 859-491-6565
· DHS/DMS Principal Jeremy Dodd:  jeremy.dodd@dayton.kyschools.us 
or 859-292-7486
· Lincoln Elementary Principal Greg Duty: greg.duty@dayton.kyschools.us 
or 859-292-7492

2. We have active support for families through our Family Resource Centers:
· Dayton High School, Mrs. Sherri Chan:  sherri.chan@dayton.kyschools.us or 859-292-7486 ext. 5017
· Lincoln Elementary School, Mrs. Gina Byrd:  gina.byrd@dayton.kyschools.us or 859-292-7492 ext. 4005

3. Our dedicated School Counselors are here to welcome you and assist you with anything you might need.
· Dayton High School, Casaundra Newsome: Casaundra.newsome@dayton.kyschools.us or 8590292-7486 ext. 5002
· Lincoln Elementary School, Katrina Hacker: Katrina.hacker@dayton.kyschools.us or 859-292-7492 ext. 4054

4. We have Free Preschool!  We also have Daycare Services on school days.
For more information please contact Mrs. Brittney Howell, Brittney.howell@dayton.kyschools.us or 859-491-7492.

5. For information regarding attendance issues please contact Ron Kinmon, ron.kinmon@dayton.kyschools or 859-491-6565.

6. Check us out on our website:  http://www.dayton.kyschools.us/

7. Check us out on Facebook:  https://www.facebook.com/DaytonISDky
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